O

(N
./

. January
Vol. 583 Pretoria, 10 ‘7 ° & 2014 No. 37213
37213
N.B. The Government Printing Works will
soeezceme) (NN i,
“Hard Copies” or “Electronic Files”
submitted for publication purposes 9771 EA2524003

AIDS HELPLINE: 0800-0123-22 Prevention is the cure

306256—A

37213—1




2 No. 37213

GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, 10 JANUARY 2014

For purposes of reference, all Proclamations, Government
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IMPORTANT ANNOUNCEMENT

Closing times Udillelilke X LV-I0 [ [N XNE) for

GOVERNMENT NOTICES, GENERAL NOTICES,
REGULATION NOTICES AND PROCLAMATIONS

The closing time is 15:00 sharp on the following days:

13 March, Thursday, for the issue of Friday 20 March 2014

20 March, Thursday, for the issue of Friday 28 March 2014

10 April, Thursday, for the issue of Thursday 17 April 2014

16 April, Wednesday, for the issue of Friday 25 April 2014

23 April, Friday, for the issue of Friday 2 May 2014

12 June, Thursday, for the issue of Thursday 20 June 2014

18 September, Thursday, for the issue of Friday 26 September 2014

11 December, Thursday, for the issue of Friday 19 December 2014

15 December, Monday, for the issue of Wednesday 24 December 2014
19 December, Friday, for the issue of Friday 2 January 2015

VYV VVYVYVYVYYY

Late notices will be published in the subsequent The copy for a SEPARATE Govern-

issue, if under special circumstances, a late ment Gazette must be handed in not

notice is accepted, a double tariff will be later than three calendar weeks before
charged date of publication

BELANGRIKE AANKONDIGING

Sluitingstye QAL ilZLGWEITZYS vir

GOEWERMENTS-, ALGEMENE- & REGULASIE-
KENNISGEWINGS ASOOK PROKLAMASIES

Die sluitingstyd is stiptelik 15:00 op die volgende dae:

13 Maart, Donderdag, vir die uitgawe van Donderdag 22 Maart 2014

20 Maart, Donderdag, vir die uitgawe van Vrydag 28 Maart 2014

10 April, Donderdag, vir die uitgawe van Donderdag 17 April 2014

16 April, Woensdag, vir die uitgawe van Vrydag 25 April 2014

23 April, Vrydag, vir die uitgawe van Vrydag 2 Mei 2014

12 Junie, Donderdag, vir die uitgawe van Donderdag 20 Junie 2014

18 September, Donderdag, vir die uitgawe van Vrydag 26 September 2014
11 Desember, Donderdag, vir die uitgawe van Vrydag 19 Desember 2014
15 Desember, Maandag, vir die uitgawe van Woensdag 24 Desember 2014
19 Desember, Vrydag, vir die uitgawe van Vrydag 2 Januarie 2015

VYV VYVVVYYVYYY

Laat kennisgewings sal in die daaropvolgende Wanneer 'n APARTE Staatskoerant

uitgawe geplaas word. Indien ’n laat kennisgewing verlang word moet die kopie drie

wel, onder spesiale omstandighede, aanvaar word, kalenderweke voor publikasie inge-
sal ’n dubbeltarief gehef word dien word
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BoARD NOTICE
RAADSKENNISGEWING

NOTICE 5 OF 2014
CORRECTION NOTICE
NATIONAL COUNCIL OF SOCIETIES
FOR THE PREVENTION OF CRUELTY
TO ANIMALS

In Board Notice 249 of 2013 in Government Gazette 37092 dated 06 December 2013, item
number 5 is headed incorrectly.

Currently it reads:
5 AMENDMENT TO RULE 5.1
The correction is now:

5 AMENDMENT TO SOCIETIES CONSTITUTION NUMBER 5.1
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